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President:
Secretary:
Directors:

| 4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name

H. F. Magnuson

R. M. MacPhee

H. James Magnuson
H. F. Magnuson
Dale Lavigne

R. M. MacPhee

Sltreet or P.O. Address

Box 469
Box 252
Box 2288
Box 469
Box A
Box 252

1 2 Registered Agent and Office: il

 ReM, M&CPHEE

WALLACE 1o

l ;3. Incorporated Under The Laws

- of v
 NO: 3872¢
TYPED

City State
Wallace 1D
Kellogg 1D
Coeur d'Alene ID
Wallace 1D
Osburn ID
Kellogg ID

83873
83837
83814
83873
83849
83837

5. Mature of Business ' 6. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
true, correct g ompl;e%
14_" Iﬂ'j AP Signature "“% Date o & ~ &% &'~ '7/
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